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Midwestspl Winners

Basic 1

1 148.6 Danny Britain 147.5 147.5 148.6 148.5
2 148.1 Terry Burns 148.1 148.1 147.2

3 147.4 Shayne Hickman 147.4 147.4

4 144.7 3d Kindermann 144.7 144.7
Basic 2

1. 149.5 Andrew Schlink 149.5 149.5 149.2 149.2
2. 148.8 Jon Little 148.8 147.9 148.6

3. 147.7 Shawn Evans 146.6 147.7

4. 144.4 Hope wilson 144 .4 144.3

5. 146.8 Stephanie Cochrane 146.8

6. 145.1 3James Beckley 145.1

7. 143.9 Demetre Strubburg 143.9
Basic 3

1. 152.5 Kevin Tew 152.5 151.9 152.3 152.5
2. 152.4 Team Shedluv 152.2 151.2 152.4

3. 152.3 Mike Ullrich 152.3 151.4

4. 151.2 3Justin Smith 150.8 151.2

5. 149.7 Bryant Felton 149.7

6. 149.6 Daniel Arbuckle 149.6

7. 149.4 Don Stouser 149.4

8. 148.7 Cory Skidmore 148.7

9. 148.3 Daniel Bernholtz
Basic 4

1. 158.0 Brad Firgard 155.0 158.0 158.0 157.9
2. 155.9 Doug Roberts 155.9 151.3 155.1

3. 156.6 Jay Gilpatrick 155.1 156.6

4. 154.7 Zzach Apitz 154.7 154.5

5. 152.7 Matt Peterson 152.7

6. 152.3 Halen Frazier 152.3

7. 152.0 M™arquis Hubbard 152.0

8. 149.0 Brandon Asberry 149.0

9. 148.8 Randy wheat
Basic Trunk

1 150.8 Anton Miller 150.6 148.0 149.7 150.8
2 151.1 Mike Burns 151.1 149.0 151.1

3. 148.7 Matt Schramm 148.1 148.7

4. 148.4 Brandon Mcdonald 147.2 148.4

5. 148.7 Andrew Marshall 148.7

6 147.9 Chris Grant 147.9
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John Conaway
Travis Starr
Isaac Scrithfield
Aaron Daniels
Harold Tremblay
Thomas Fleming
Jason Dykstra

AONWOWOOULIOW

7. 146.
8. 146.
9. 145.
10. 145.
11. 145.
12. 143.
13. 127.
Advanced
1. 156.
2. 152.
3. 152.
4. 151.
5. 145.
Advanced
1. 154.
2. 153.
3. 153.
4. 153.
5. 150.
Advanced
1. 157
2. 156
3. 154
4. 155
5. 154
6. 152
7. 152
8. 151.
9. 150.
Advanced
1. 162.
2. 162.
3. 160.
4. 157.
5. 157.
6. 157.
7. 156.
8. 154.
9. 154.
10. 151.
Xtreme 1
1. 142.
2. 135

cowun

Chad Stoulil
Tony Bardella
Josh Judy

Nate Skow
Trent Keplinger

Team Nvious
Jason Jedlicka
Tim Schaffer

Tim Narup
Riichard Buttrum

Justin Morison
Jon Schmitz
Shawn Cochrane
Clint Buttrum
Tom Tucker
Chris Russ
Haus Janitorial
Kelly Carnahan
cory Wware

Erik Hoss

Derek Green

Mark Brus

Andrew Mccullough
Lenny Yacavonha
Ben Eyermann
Shawn willtrout
Travis Stuchl
Jamie Biodrowski
Jacob Browning

Brad Firgard
Matt Peterson
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Jason Stevens
Cory Skidmore
Cody Standridge
Marquis Hubbard
Daniel Arbuckle
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Zach Apitz
Halen Frazier
Doug Roberts
Brandon Asberry
Garrett Arnold
Randy wheat
Troy Vonfeldt
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1. 139.1 Curtis Ette

2. 138.4 3Jon Schmitz

3. 139.6 Chris Russ

4. 133.9 Tony Bardella

5. 138.1 Tom Tucker

6. 133.9 Shawn willtrout

7. 132.3 Clint Buttrum

8. 130.8 Kelly Carnahan
Xtreme 4

1. 144.4 Bo Carriaga

2. 141.0 Lenny Yacavona

3. 139.3 cCliff Beal

4. 140.5 Andrew Mccullough

5. 136.8 Ben Eyermann

6. 135.4 Haus Janitorial

7. 135.1 cColby Moorehead

8. 134.9 Travis Struchl

9. 134.6 Erik Hoss

10. 134.4 3Jamie Biodrowski
11. 134.2 Taylor Hetherington
12. 133.9 Jacob Browning
13. 133.6 Cory Wware

14. 129.5 Trent Keplinger
15. 100.1 Derek Green

Xtreme Trunk

1. 136.0 Chris Grant

2. 134.5 Travis Starr

3. 135.3 Anton Miller

4. 135.5 Andrew Marshall
5. 132.8 Austin Moore

6. 132.2 Brandon Mcdonald
7.

128. Isaac Scritchfield
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139.9 140.1
136.8

138.5 139.1
138.4
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140.4
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8 128
9 126
Kaos 1
1. 150
2. 149
3. 146
4. 148
5. 146
6. 146
7. 146
8. 145
9. 144
10. 143
11 143
12 142
13 140
14 137
15 137
Kaos 2
1. 156
2. 153
3. 152
4. 150
5. 151
6. 148
7. 146
8. 146
9. 143
10. 142
11. 132
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N ol

Aaron Daniels
Thomas Flemming

Zach Apitz

Doug Roberts
Cody Standridge
Garrett Arnold
Andrew Marshall
Don Strouser
Anton Miller
Brandon Asberry
Travis Sstarr
Randy wheat
Matt Schramm
Halen Frazier
John Conaway
Marquis Hubbard
Isaac Scritchfield

Bo Carriaga
Lenny Yacavona
Ben Eyermann
Andrew Mccullough
Tom Tucker

Jamie Biodrowski
Jacob Browning
Tony Bardella
Haus Janitorial
Travis Struchl
Chris Russ
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